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Victorian Double Towel Bar
UA2014 BA Series

Price 1 Polished Brass

Price 2 Green Patina*, Brown Patina*, Antique Brass*

Price 3 Statuary Brown [gloss or matte]*
 Statuary Black [gloss or matte]*

Price 4 Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel*, Light Pewter*
 Polished Chrome
 Black Nickel [gloss or matte]*

 Custom finishes not returnable

Notes: Our metals are living finishes;
 they will change overtime 
 and will never rust

 Towel bar widths are center-to-center
 of mounting brackets.

 48"w towel bars require a center bracket.

 1/2"Ø Replacement Metal Towel Bar Tubing
 Price per foot
 TUBING-12
$125ea Price 1
$150ea Price 2
$175ea Price 3
$225ea Price 4

 1/2" Replacement Bracket
 UA2014-E RP
$225ea Price 1
$300ea Price 2
$325ea Price 3
$375ea Price 4

Victorian Towel Bar

24"w UA2014-24 BA

30"w UA2014-30 BA

36"w UA2014-36 BA

48"w UA2014-48 BA

Overall
Length

30 1/2"w

36 1/2"w

42 1/2"w

54 1/2"w

Price 1

$555

$595

$645

$745

Price 2

$670

$695

$745

$845

Price 3

$750

$790

$825

$925

Price 4

$915

$975

$1,050

$1,190


